
1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Peter WRIGHT 2. Peter WRIGHT

3. Adrian LEWIS 3. Dave CHISNALL

4. Phil TAYLOR 4. Phil TAYLOR

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. James WADE

2. Gary ANDERSON 2. Michael SMITH

3. Daryl GURNEY 3. Raymond van BARNEVELD

4. James WADE 4. Gerwyn PRICE

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Gerwyn PRICE

2. Danny NOPPERT 2. Rob CROSS

3. Mensur SULJOVIC 3. Peter WRIGHT

4. Dave CHISNALL 4. James WADE

2019 2020

PDC World Series of Darts Finals 2015 - 2024

2015 2016

2017 2018



1. Jonny CLAYTON 1. Gerwyn PRICE

2. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 2. Dirk van DUIJVENBODE

3. Michael van GERWEN 3. James WADE

4. Krzysztof RATAJSKI 4. Jonny CLAYTON

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Luke LITTLER

2. Nathan ASPINALL 2. Michael SMITH

3. Luke HUMPHRIES 3. Michael van GERWEN

4. Peter WRIGHT 4. Peter WRIGHT
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2023 2024

20222021



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Michael van GERWEN 5 0 2 0 7

2 Gerwyn PRICE 2 0 0 1 3

3 James WADE 1 0 1 2 4

4 Jonny CLAYTON 1 0 0 1 2

5 Luke LITTLER 1 0 0 0 1

6 Peter WRIGHT 0 2 1 2 5

7 Michael SMITH 0 2 0 0 2

8 Gary ANDERSON 0 1 0 0 1

Nathan ASPINALL 0 1 0 0 1

Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 0 1 0 0 1

Rob CROSS 0 1 0 0 1

Danny NOPPERT 0 1 0 0 1

Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 0 1 0 0 1

14 Dave CHISNALL 0 0 1 1 2

15 Raymond van BARNEVELD 0 0 1 0 1

Daryl GURNEY 0 0 1 0 1

Luke HUMPHRIES 0 0 1 0 1

Adrian LEWIS 0 0 1 0 1

Mensur SULJOVIC 0 0 1 0 1

20 Phil TAYLOR 0 0 0 2 2

21 Krzysztof RATAJSKI 0 0 0 1 1

PDC World Series of Darts Finals 2015 - 2024

Rangliste



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 NIEDERLANDE 5 2 3 0 10

2 WALES 3 0 0 2 5

3 ENGLAND 2 4 4 5 15

4 SCHOTTLAND 0 3 1 2 6

5 BELGIEN 0 1 0 0 1

6 NORDIRLAND 0 0 1 0 1

ÖSTERREICH 0 0 1 0 1

8 POLEN 0 0 0 1 1

© Martin Rönnberg, Berlin, 2015-2024 @ Darts1.de

Nationenwertung

PDC World Series of Darts Finals 2015 - 2024



Jahr

2015 Michael van GERWEN Peter WRIGHT 11 : 10

2016 Michael van GERWEN Peter WRIGHT 11 : 9

2017 Michael van GERWEN Gary ANDERSON 11 : 6

2018 James WADE Michael SMITH 11 : 10

2019 Michael van GERWEN Danny NOPPERT 11 : 2

2020 Gerwyn PRICE Rob CROSS 11 : 9

2021 Jonny CLAYTON Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 11 : 6

2022 Gerwyn PRICE Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 11 : 10

2023 Michael van GERWEN Nathan ASPINALL 11 : 4

2024 Luke LITTLER Michael SMITH 11 : 4

PDC World Series of Darts Finals 2015 - 2024
Alle Endspiele
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LegsSieger Finalist




